
RISULTATI	
  APPELLO	
  DI	
  FISICA	
  2	
  /	
  INF	
  –	
  9	
  LUG	
  2019	
  –	
  PROF	
  DAFFARA	
  
	
  
SCRIVERE	
  AL	
  DOCENTE	
  PER	
  	
  
-­‐	
  VERBALIZZARE	
  (>18)	
  
-­‐	
  SOSTENERE	
  L’ORALE	
  INTEGRATIVO	
  SE	
  INDICATO	
  
-­‐	
  SOSTENERE	
  L’ORALE	
  (FACOLTATIVO)	
  
	
  
	
  
VR389629	
   23	
  
VR397196	
   <10	
  
VR401984	
   13	
  
VR407453	
   <10	
  
VR407914	
   23	
  
VR408112	
   <10	
  
VR408236	
   <5	
  
VR408506	
   <10	
  
VR408541	
   11	
  
VR408659	
   19	
  
VR408856	
   ORALE	
  INTEGRATIVO	
  
VR409105	
   24	
  
VR409220	
   26	
  
VR409331	
   26	
  
VR409427	
   25	
  
VR409614	
   11	
  
VR421517	
   18	
  
VR421552	
   ORALE	
  INTEGRATIVO	
  
VR421614	
   20	
  
VR421623	
   27	
  
VR421723	
   24	
  
VR421739	
   25	
  
VR421837	
   25	
  
VR421838	
   23	
  
VR421918	
   ORALE	
  INTEGRATIVO	
  
VR421945	
   18	
  
VR421993	
   21	
  
VR422068	
   28	
  
VR422085	
   12	
  
VR422167	
   24	
  
VR422183	
   18	
  
VR422266	
   29	
  
VR422335	
   29	
  
VR422347	
   20	
  
VR422383	
   21	
  
VR422417	
   ORALE	
  INTEGRATIVO	
  
VR422427	
   21	
  
VR425954	
   21	
  
	
  


